
Name of the corporate debtor: Tiaan Consumer Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 11.10.2023; List of stakeholders as on: 20.12.2023 
 

List of unsecured financial creditors (Amount in ₹) 
S. 

No. 
Name of   
creditor 

Details of claim 
received 

Details of claim admitted Amou
nt of 
contin
gent 
claim 

Amount of  
any mutual 
dues, that 
may be set 
off 

Amount 
of claim 
not 
admitted 

Amount 
of claim 
under 

verificatio
n 

Remarks, if 
any 

Date of 
receipt 

Amount 
claimed 

Amount of 
claim 
admitted 

Nature 
of claim 

Amount 
covered 
by 
guarantee 

Whet
her 
relate
d 
party 

% of 
voting 
share in 
CoC 

1 Utsav Securities 
Private Limited 

25/10/2023 3,36,21,607 3,36,21,607 Unsecured Nil No 64.74 Nil Nil  Nil Nil Claim 
Provisionally 
Admitted 

2 Mekaster 
Finlease Limited 

25/10/2023 1,57,55,274 1,57,55,274 Unsecured Nil No 30.34 Nil Nil Nil Nil Claim 
Provisionally 
Admitted 

3 ECHT Finance 
Limited 

25/10/2023 25,48,821 25,48,821 Unsecured Nil No 4.92 Nil Nil Nil Nil Claim 
Provisionally 
Admitted 

 


